LIST OF QUALIFIED TRAINEE-APPLICANTS QUALIFIED FOR ENDORSEMENT

Name of Trainees
ACHAZO, ASHLEY AARON ALICABO
ADONA, MARVIN RAY SELUDO
ALADAD, BANIVER JAE FLORENDO
ALAMEDA, ARTHUR CUNADO
ALCARAZ, MARCO AGERO
ALETIN, NYL OSCAR CHAVERO
ALMADEN, JOSHUA RIVAS
ANDALAN, MOISES ZANORIA
ANIBAN, ZAIDE SERDENA
BALUCA, NEREO GEMENTIZA
BARONDA, JEREMY ALFAR
BASILAN, ERIC BRONCE
BATAWAN, AILEEN JOY ACABAN
BEJOC, WENCESLAO SUPETER
BERONGOY, RYAN CASIMSIMAN
BORREL, ALDRIN CAGANG
CABANTOC, AGNES BARBARA CADLUM
CABARDO, PAUL TERENCE BELLO
CANCILLER, GRANT GAY NEGROSA
CORTEZ, RAJAH JAIDE CINCO
DEPAUDHON, PETER JOHN DELMIGUES
DIAZ, MELANIE JOY PAILANDE
ENVERZO, TOM JR. AMISTOSO
ESTOQUE, MARK NUNEZ
FLORES, BIEN JOHN FELIZARTA
GACO, JOSE MATTHEW BENIGA
GALVEZ, GEN BOY MEDINO
GAMUTAN, JULIUS TAGUD
GEMENTIZA, NINO ENOY
GENOGUIN, DAREN MONSALES

(6th Endorsement to MTC - Aug. 23, 2012)

Course
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST

Duration Requirements
July 2-12, 2012 PEME
June 4-14, 2012 PEME
July 16-26, 2012 PEME
June 4-14, 2012 PEME
June 18-28, 2012 PEME
July 2-12, 2012 PEME
July 2-12, 2012 PEME
June 4-14, 2012 PEME
July 2-12, 2012 PEME
July 16-26, 2012 PEME
Nov. 21-Dec. 1,2011 PEME
July 2-12, 2012 PEME
July 2-12, 2012 PEME
July 16-26, 2012 PEME
July 16-26, 2012 PEME
July 2-12, 2012 PEME
July 16-26, 2012 PEME
June 18-28, 2012 PEME
June 18-28, 2012 PEME
July 2-12, 2012 PEME
July 2-12, 2012 PEME
July 16-26, 2012 PEME
June 18-28, 2012 PEME
July 2-12, 2012 PEME
July 2-12, 2012 PEME
June 18-28, 2012 PEME
June 18-28, 2012 PEME
July 2-12, 2012 PEME
July 2-12, 2012 PEME
June 18-28, 2012 PEME

Batch No.

13C
11B
14B
11A
12A
13A
13B
11A
13C
14C
23D
13A
13D
14A
148
13C
14B
12D
12C
13B
13B
14B
12C
13D
13A
12B
12A
13D
13A
12D

OR No.

110582
110570
110648
110610
110586
110594
110585
110575
110616
110641
110635
110630
110628
110655
110658
110583
110654
110600
110579
110581
110584
110649
110604
110652
110607
110645
110574
110588
110589
110627

OR Date
7/17/2012
7/16/2012
7/31/2012
7/23/2012
7/17/2012
7/18/2012
7/17/2012
7/16/2012
7/23/2012
7/31/2012
7/30/2012
7/27/2012
7/27/2012
8/1/2012
8/1/2012
7/17/2012
8/1/2012

7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/31/2012
7/23/2012
8/1/2012

7/23/2012
7/31/2012
7/16/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/26/2012



GERBISE, JOSE CAMILLE ORONGAN
GUANTERO, JOEL MARAPAO
IGDALINO, GERALD RONCALES
JUMALON, ERANDO ABACIAL
LICAYAN, RAMON ADINO

LIM, MUBEN JR. PAZON

LISING, VENANCIO JR. BATUTO
LOLO, RENANTE GUTIEREZ
LUMANGCO, NADER ALBAO
MACALALAD, ALFREDO JR. DELOVERIJES
MANIGOS, ELISARIO CANONIGO
MECAIRAN, MIGUELITO ALUDO
MINOR, CEDRIC GALLEGOS
MOCORRO, RENO DEGNOS
NATIVIDAD, GLIMARIE GARCIA
NUEVO, RAYMUND BARON

PACO, LOURDES PASUIT

PAGADOR, JOHN ERIC OMALAY
PALOGOD, MICHEL AMABA

PEREZ, MICHAEL DADO

RAQUEL, RALF IAN GARCELA

SABILI, DAVID ABIT

SARCILLA, ROEL BRILATA

SUYOM, ROLAND CHRISTIAN GARCIA
TALAHIBAN, PAUL JONATHAN BERNATE
TAMAYO, TOMAS ARANEZ
TANQUIZON, DENNIS YANEZ

TELEN, EFREN HINUNANGAN
TORLAO, GARY ABELLANOSA
VALERO, MARCK ACE GO

X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X

AGUELO, ALAN MALDO
ARRIESGADO, DINDO MONTERDE

BESARIO, CHRISTIAN ADAM SOCRATIS POLVOROSA

BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST

PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB

July 2-12, 2012
July 2-12, 2012
July 16-26, 2012
July 2-12, 2012
July 16-26, 2012
March 19-29, 2012
June 4-14, 2012
July 2-12, 2012
July 16-26, 2012
July 16-26, 2012
July 16-26, 2012
July 2-12, 2012
July 2-12, 2012
June 18-28, 2012
July 2-12, 2012
May 21031, 2012
July 2-12, 2012
July 2-12, 2012
June 18-28, 2012
July 2-12, 2012
July 16-26, 2012
March 5-15, 2012
July 2-12, 2012
July 16-26, 2012
June 18-28, 2012
June 4-15, 2012
June 18-28, 2012
March 19-29, 2012
July 2-12, 2012
August 1-12, 2011

June 21-24, 2012
July 23-26, 2012
July 2-5, 2012

PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME
PEME

PEME;CS
COP BST;PEME;CS
COP BST;PEME;CS

13A
13D
14A
13D
14B
6C
11A
13B
14A
14D
14C
13B
13A
12C
13C
10B
13D
13D
12D
13A
14D
5A
13A
14C
12C
11C
12D
6C
13D
16A

24A
28A
25A

110603
110602
110661
110573
110647
110612
110571
110572
110643
110651
110660
110590
110634
110624
110621
110629
110597
110592
110601
110593
110650
110657
110659
110656
110559
110662
110591
110577
110613
110580

110609
110633
110569

7/23/2012
7/23/2012
8/2/2012

7/16/2012
7/31/2012
7/23/2012
7/16/2012
7/16/2012
7/31/2012
8/1/2012

8/2/2012

7/17/2012
7/30/2012
7/26/2012
7/25/2012
7/27/2012
7/19/2012
7/18/2012

7/18/2012
7/31/2012
8/1/2012
8/2/2012
8/1/2012
7/20/2012
8/2/2012
7/18/2012
7/16/2012
7/23/2012
7/17/2012

7/23/2012
7/30/2012
7/13/2012



CALVO, AMOS SAYTAS

CODILLA, JOSEPHUS NORO
CUARESMA, NESTOR NOEL ERAMIS
DUPAL, MARJUN CUASITO
FORMACION, JEFFREY LAMERY
GEMENTIZA, NINO ENOY
GENOGUIN, DAREN MONSALES
GERBISE, JOSE CAMILLE ORONGAN
LAGUTAN, LEONILO JR. GUILLENA
LAH SANG, LERMIE CASTRO
LUMANGCO, NADER ALBAO
LUNA, EUGENE ASINGUA
MALINAO, REYNANTE GERAS
MECAIRAN, MIGUELITO ALUDO
MENDOZA, GERALD MUCHAMIEL
PACQUIAO, ALFIE BARINQUE
PAGADOR, JOHN ERIC OMALAY
PETALCO, VIRGILIO JR. HUGO
SOMOSIERRA, REY LAMOSTE
TAMAYO, TOMAS ARANEZ
TAMPUS, CESAR PASLON

TELEN, EFREN HINUNANGAN
TOLIN, BENJIE BENGIL

TORLAO, GARY ABELLANOSA
SARVIDA, FREDDE BOLOCON

X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=-X=X=-X=-X=-X=-X=-X=-X=-X-X-X-X-X-X

BAUTISTA, ROSAMIEL BALMORI
CAGAANAN, REYNALDO CALLENO
CALUYONG, EUSEBIO JR. EVASETAS
CODILLA, JOSEPHUS NORO
CUARESMA, NESTOR NOEL ERAMIS
CUSTODIO, MARK GLEMER DALIDA
DAPURAN, NORMAN SALCEDA
DONOS, ALFRED RODICA

PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB
PSCRB

ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF

July 24-27, 2012
July 23-26, 2012
July 24-27, 2012

PEME;CS
PEME;CS
COP BST;PEME;CS

July 27-March 30, 2012 COP BST;PEME;CS

July 23-26, 2012
July 18-21, 2012

May 29-June 1, 2012

June 20-23, 2012
April 16-19, 2012
July 24-27, 2012
July 9-12, 2012
July 17-20, 2012
March 28-31, 2012
June 26-29, 2012
March 02-05, 2010
May 15-18, 2012
July 16-19, 2012
July 17-20, 2012
July 11-14, 2012
July 19-22, 2012
July 11-14, 2012
April 10-12, 2012
July 17-20, 2012
June 18-21, 2012

May 29-June 1, 2012

July 9-13, 2012
July 9-13, 2012
May 21-25, 2012
July 16-20, 2012
July 16-20, 2012
July 2-6, 2012
May 14-18, 2012
July 2-6, 2012

COP BST;PEME;CS
PEME;CS
PEME;CS
PEME;CS

PEME;

PEME;CS
PEME;CS

COP BST;PEME;CS
COP BST;PEME;CS
PEME;CS

COP BST;PEME;CS
PEME; CS
PEME;CS

COP BST;PEME;CS
COP BST;PEME;CS
PEME;CS

COP BST;PEME;CS
PEME;CS

COP BST;PEME;CS
PEME;CS

PEME; CS

COP BST;PEME
COP BST;PEME
PEME
PEME;
COP BST;PEME
COP BST;PEME
PEME;
COP BST;PEME

28B
28A
28B
8A
28A
27C
208
23C
14A
27
26A
278
12C
24
9B
18B
27A
278
26C
23B
26
13B
278
27C
208

26
26
15
27
27
25
18
25

110636
110632
110637
110595
110615
110623
110627
110603
110397
110625
110643
110617
110568
110590
110626
110508
110606
110611
110605
110662
110587
110577
110622
110618
110485

110653
110578
110426
110632
110637
110565
110400
110576

7/30/2012
7/30/2012
7/30/2012
7/18/2012
7/23/2012
7/25/2012
7/26/2012
7/23/2012

7/26/2012
7/31/2012
7/23/2012
7/13/2012
7/17/2012
7/26/2012

7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
8/2/2012

7/17/2012
7/16/2012
7/25/2012
7/24/2012

8/1/2012

7/30/2012
7/30/2012
7/12/2012

7/16/2012



DUZAR, CHRISTIAN LEONARD LIRA
FORMACION, JEFFREY LAMERY
GIBO, KIM FLORES

IBANEZ, VICENTE GALLO
LAGUTAN, LEONILO JR. GUILLENA
LAH SANG, LERMIE CASTRO

LUNA, EUGENE ASINGUA
MECAIRAN, MIGUELITO ALUDO
MENDOZA, GERALD MUCHAMIEL
MINOR, CEDRIC GALLEGOS
MONDA, LUTHER LAPAY
PACQUIAO, ALFIE BARINQUE
PADILLA, JUSPEN ARPON

PALIMA, JORIZ BENLOR PEREZ
PETALCO, VIRGILIO JR. HUGO
RAGANIT, RODEL MOLO

ROSALES, MAXELLE KEITH VELOSO
SOMOSIERRA, REY LAMOSTE
TAMAYO, TOMAS ARANEZ

TOLIN, BENJIE BENGIL

LICAYAN, RAMON ADINO
X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X=X-X~X-X=X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X
BAUTISTA, ROSAMIEL BALMORI
CAGAANAN, REYNALDO CALLENO
COLINARES, MANUEL GADAINGAN
CUSTODIO, MARK GLEMER DALIDA
FORMACION, JEFFREY LAMERY
GIBO, KIM FLORES

PACQUIAO, ALFIE BARINQUE
PEDROSA, ALEXANDER ORTULA
RAGANIT, RODEL MOLO

ROSALES, MAXELLE KEITH VELOSO
TINGCANG, GENE MAGSAYO

X=X XXX XXX X=X X=X X=X X X=X =X = XX = X=X X=X X=X =X~ X=X~ XX

ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF
ATFF

MEFA
MEFA
MEFA
MEFA
MEFA
MEFA
MEFA
MEFA
MEFA
MEFA
MEFA

June 25-29, 2012
July 9-13, 2012
July 23-27, 2012
July 23-27, 2012
April 23-27, 2012
July 16-20, 2012
July 9-13, 2012
June 18-22, 2012
Sept 5-9, 2011
July 16-20, 2012
July 9-13, 2012
June 11-15, 2012
July 23-27, 2012
June 18-22, 2012
July 9-13, 2012
July 23-27, 2012
July 23-27, 2012
July 16-20, 2012
July 2-6, 2012
July 9-13, 2012
July 9-13, 2012

July 17-20, 2012
July 3-6, 2012
July 17-20, 2012
June 19-22, 2012
July 3-6, 2012
July 3-6, 2012
May 8-11, 2012
July 3-6, 2012
July 3-6, 2012
July 17-20, 2012
July 17-20, 2012

PEME

COP BST;PEME
COP BST;PEME
COP BST;PEME
PEME

PEME;

COP BST;PEME
PEME

COP BST;PEME
PEME

COP BST;PEME
PEME

COP BST;PEME
COP BST;PEME
COP BST;PEME
COP BST;PEME
COP BST;PEME
COP BST;PEME
PEME
PEME;CS
PEME

COP BST;PEME
COP BST;PEME
COP BST;PEME
COP BST;PEME
COP BST;PEME
COP BST;PEME
PEME

COP BST;PEME
COP BST;PEME
COP BST;PEME
COP BST;PEME

24
26
28
28
19
27
26
23
35
27
26
22
28
23
26
28
28
27
25
26
26

27
25A
27
23
25A
25A
17
25A
25A
27
27

110596
110615
110644
110639
110397
110625
110617
110590
110626
110634
110598
110508
110646
110608
110611
110638
110642
110614
110662
110622
110647

110653
110578
110619
110565
110615
110567
110508
110566
110638
110642
110631

7/18/2012
7/23/2012
7/31/2012
7/30/2012

7/26/2012
7/23/2012
7/17/2012
7/26/2012
7/30/2012
7/19/2012

7/31/2012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7/30/2012
7/31/2012
7/23/2012
8/2/2012

7/25/2012
7/31/2012

8/1/2012

7/25/2012
7/12/2012
7/23/2012
7/13/2012

7/13/2012
7/30/2012
7/31/2012
7/27/2012



Prepared by:

JONAS V. TABUENA
Assessment Staff/JOW

CERTIFIED TRUE & CORRECT:

ENGR. ROMUALDO Q. DENZON
Head, Assessment Unit

APPROVED FOR ENDORSEMENT:

GRACE MARIE T. AYASO
Head, Maritime Training Division

MARGIE C. MABITAD
Head, Accounting Section



